Anders Miltner

RESEARCH
INTERESTS

EDUCATION

RESEARCH
EXPERIENCE

AWARDS

University of Texas at Austin
2317 Speedway, Austin, TX 78702
415-342-3622
amiltner@cs.utexas.edu

My primary research interest lies in Programming Languages. Specifically, I am in-
terested in developing novel program synthesis techniques, and finding new problems
that program synthesis can solve. I am interested in applying my work to Software
Engineering and Artificial Intelligence.
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POPL 2022

Anders Miltner, Adrian Trejo Nunez, Ana Brendel, Swarat Chaudhuri, and Isil Dil-
lig. [Bottom-up Synthesis of Recursive Functional Programs using Angelic Execution|
In Principles of Programming Languages, 2022. Distinguished Paper Award.
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In Object-oriented Programming, Systems, Languages, and Applications, 2019.
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ference on Functional Programming, 2018.

POPL 2018
Anders Miltner, Kathleen Fisher, Benjamin C. Pierce, David Walker, Steve Zdancewic.
Synthesizing Bijective Lenses. In Principles of Programming Languages, 2018.

IWC 2020
Anders Miltner, Kathleen Fisher, Benjamin C. Pierce, David Walker, Steve Zdancewic.
Confluence in Lens Synthesis. In The International Workshop on Confluence, 2020.
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Sumit Gulwani, Arjun Radhakrishna, Abhishek Udupa, Gustavo Soares, Vu Le, An-
ders Miltner, Mark Wilson-Thomas. Automatic Repetition of Context-Specific
Code Edits.

PLDI 2022
Program Committee

ICFP 2021
Student Research Competition Chair

OOPSLA 2020
Artifact Evaluation Committee

BX 2019
Program Committee

ESOP 2019
External Reviewer

TOPLAS 2017

External Reviewer

PLDI 2017
Artifact Evaluation Committee

David Walker
dpw@cs.princeton.edu

Isil Dillig
1sil@cs.utexas.edu

Swarat_Chaudhuri
swarat@cs.utexas.edu

Kathleen Fisher
kfisher@Qeecs.tufts.edu

Steve Zdancewic
stevez@cis.upenn.edu

Microsoft. Prose Team
sumitg@microsoft.com
gustavo.soares@microsoft.com


https://www.cs.utexas.edu/~amiltner/soptician.pdf
https://www.cs.utexas.edu/~amiltner/confluence.pdf
https://www.cs.princeton.edu/~dpw/
mailto:dpw@cs.princeton.edu
https://www.cs.utexas.edu/~isil/
mailto:isil@cs.utexas.edu
https://www.cs.utexas.edu/~swarat/
mailto:swarat@cs.utexas.edu
http://www.cs.tufts.edu/~kfisher/Kathleen_Fisher/Home.html
mailto:kfisher@eecs.tufts.edu
https://www.cis.upenn.edu/~stevez/
mailto:stevez@cis.upenn.edu
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/research/group/prose/
mailto:sumitg@microsoft.com
mailto:gustavo.soares@microsoft.com

